
Saint Paul’s School 2025 - 2026 Calendar 
 
Mon - Tues, Aug 4 & 5          Teacher Meetings 
Wed, Aug 6                             Teacher Prep Day 
Thurs, Aug 7                           School Opens with a full day of instruction 
Mon, Aug 18                           New Parent Reception and Information Meeting (6:30) 
Thu, Aug 21                            Senior March through the Arch, Breakfast, Unity Day, Ring Day 
Fri, Aug 22                              Senior Ring Holiday 
Mon, Aug 25                           Parent – Teacher Mini Schedule Night (6:30) 
Mon, Sep 1                              Labor Day Holiday 
Fri, Oct 3​ ​ ​ Fall Break 
Fri, Oct 10                               End of First Quarter; 11:00 am dismissal 
Fri., Oct 10                              Grandparents Day (11:30 – 1:00) 
Mon, Oct 20                            Parent-Teacher Conferences 5-7 
TBD​ ​ ​ ​ Prospective Student Open House  
Mon-Fri, Nov 24 - 28             Thanksgiving Holidays 
Mon, Dec 1                             Classes resume from Thanksgiving Holiday 
Mon - Thurs, Dec 15-18         Semester Exams 
Thurs, Dec 18                         Christmas Holidays begin following exams 
                
  
Mon, Jan 5     ​                        Classes resume & Second Semester begins 
Wed - Fri, Jan 7 - 9​ ​ Senior Retreat (tentative) 
Mon, Jan 19                            Martin Luther King Holiday 
Mon, Feb 2              ​             Parent-Teacher Conferences 5-7 pm 
Fri, Feb 13                              Faculty Retreat Day (no classes for students) 
Mon-Fri, Feb 16 - 20              Mardi Gras / Beginning of Lent Holidays 
Mon, Feb 23                           Classes resume 
Fri, Mar 6                               End of Third Quarter 
Fri – Fri, Apr 3 – 10               Easter Holidays 
Mon, Apr 13                           Classes resume from Easter Holidays 
Mon - Fri, Apr 27 – May 1     Senior Final Exams 
Thurs, May 14​​ ​ Pre-Freshmen Promotion Ceremony (6:30) 
Sat, May 16                             Senior Graduation (4 pm) 
Mon – Thurs, May 18 - 21      Final Exams for Grades 9 - 11 
Fri, May 22                            Conflict/Makeup Exam Day 
Tues, May 26                         Conflict/Makeup Exam Day/Faculty Records Day 
​
 

*In case of emergency closings, student make-up days will be taken from scheduled holidays. Please do not 
schedule vacations during school time. 
 


